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CAPITAL JET CENTER
Capital Jet Center Schedule of Rates and Charges

Ramp Fees

Waived for based aircraft tenants, Fee good for the whole day

Aircraft Type Notes Fee Gallons to Waive RF
Light Single Engine Under 3,000 lbs $15.00 10
Single Engine Single engine piston aircraft over 3,000 | $30.00 20
Twin Piston Engine $65.00 40
Single Turbo Prop $85.00 70
Twin Turbo Prop King Air $115.00 85
Light Jet Max Land Weight up to 20,000 lbs $150.00 100

Max landing weight beteween 20,001 -
Medium Jet 65,000 Ibs $350.00 200
Heavy Jet Max landing weight above 65,000 |bs $750.00 400
Commercial Charter $1,000 500
Helicopter $15 20

Parking Fees

First night waived with any fuel purchase

Aircraft Type Fee
All Piston Aircraft $15.00 per day
Turbo Prop $30.00 per day
Light Jet $45.00 per day

Medium and Heavy Jet

$100.00 per day

Hangar Fees - Transient Aircraft

Heated
Aircraft Type NonHeated (per day) Heated Hangar 1st hour - Additional Hour

Light Single S 25.00 S 100.00 40.00 per hour
Single S 25.00 S 100.00 40.00 per hour
Twin Piston S 40.00 S 100.00 40.00 per hour
Single Turbo S 50.00 S 125.00 40.00 per hour
Twin Turbo S 80.00 S 150.00 40.00 per hour
Light Jet S 100.00 N/A

Medium Jet S 150.00 N/A

Heavy Jet S 300.00 N/A

Helicopter S 80.00 S 100.00 ‘ 40.00 per hour
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Service Fee
Charter Handling Fee $2,500.00
Conference Room
Reservation $30.00 per hour
Escort Fee $75.00 per hour
Forklift $500, includes 5 pallets
Forklift After Hours (10p -
6a) $750, includes 5 pallets
General Facility
Maintenance $40.00 per hour
GPU $50.00 per hour
Helicopter Landing Fee $15.00
Landing Fee $3.85 per 1,000 Ibs.
LAV Service $100.00
Regulated Garbage $550.00 includes first two bags
Regulated Garbage
Additional Bags $125 per bag
Service Charge $25.00
Specialized Maintenance $70.00 per hour
Tow From Runway $100 flat fee, plus $3.85 per 1,000 Ibs.

For additional services please inquire.

Airport reserves the right to discount or waive service fees if aircraft owner purchases a
minimum amount of fuel.

All prices are subject to periodic adjustment due to fluctuations in the Airport’s costs of
procuring goods, materials, equipment, labor and/or services.
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